
Providers Name
Ship or 
pick up

Manual 
Pump Rent 

(E0602)

Manual 
Pump 

Purchase 
(E0602)

Electric 
Pump Rent 

(E0603)

Electric 
Pump 

Purchase 
(E0603)

Reserve List service area Web Site Notes

Neb    Doctors    of 
Maryland

Both NO YES NO YES NO MD/ DC only www.nebdoctorsofmaryland.com

PharmaCare Both NO NO NO YES YES Will service all areas www.pharmacareofcumberland.com

Equpped for life Store YES YES YES YES NO
Location: 525 Dual Hwy, Hagerstown 

MD
N/A

*Have Hospital Grade Electric Pump but 
must meet criteria for payment

Northern Pharmacy Store NO NO yes YES NO
6701 Harford Rd.

Baltimore MD 21234
www.northernpharmacy.com

Citizens Pharmacy Both NO NO NO YES YES Will service all areas N/A

Whitesell's
Pharmacy

Both NO NO NO YES NO MD/DC/ VA only www.whitesells.com

Edgepark Medical Both NO NO NO YES NO Will service all areas www.edgepark.com

Lifetime Medical Store NO NO NO YES YES MD/DC only www.lifelinemedicalsupplies.com
2955 Mercy Lane

Cheverly MD 20785

Care Point Medical Ship only NO YES NO YES
Can pre-order and will ship on 

notification of delivery of newborn

Will ship to all states except: 
Arkansas, Arizona, Deleware, Hawaii, 

Kansas, Mississippi, Montana, 
Nebraska, Nevada, New Jersey, 
Oklahoma, Rhode Island, South 

Carolina, Tennessee

www.carepointmedical.com

DynQuest Both NO NO YES YES
Can pre-order and

will ship on notification of delivery 
of

Will ship to all states www.dynquestmedical.com

Byram Healthcare Ship NO NO NO YES
Can pre-order and will ship on 

notification of delivery of
newborn

Will ship to all states www.byramhealthcare.com

New Hampshire 
Pharmacy

Both YES YES YES YES
Can pre-order and will ship on 

notification of delivery of
newborn

Will Ship to all 50
states

www.nhmedsupply.com
*Have Hospital Grade Electric Pump but 

must meet criteria for payment

301-714-0200

410-254-2055 or
1800-486-0714

410-939-4404

Phone Number

1-866-643-4020

301-777-0202

202-743-7891

877-446-4584

703-846-0002

877-773-1972

1-301-662-4848

1-800-321-0591

301-386-0000 MD
202-483-9002 DC

http://www.nebdoctorsofmaryland.com/
http://www.pharmacareofcumberland.com/
http://www.northernpharmacy.com/
http://www.whitesells.com/
http://www.edgepark.com/
http://www.lifelinemedicalsupplies.com/
http://www.carepointmedical.com/
http://www.dynquestmedical.com/
http://www.byramhealthcare.com/
http://www.nhmedsupply.com/

	Table 1

