Providers Name	Phone Number	Ship or pick up	Manual Pump Rent (E0602)	Manual Pump Purchase (E0602)	Electric Pump Rent (E0603)	Electric Pump Purchase (E0603)	Reserve List	service area	Web Site	Notes
Neb Doctors of Maryland	1-866-643-4020	Both	NO	YES	NO	YES	NO	MD/ DC only	www.nebdoctorsofmaryland.com	
PharmaCare	301-777-0202	Both	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	Will service all areas	www.pharmacareofcumberland.com	
Equpped for life	301-714-0200	Store	YES	YES	YES	YES	NO	Location: 525 Dual Hwy, Hagerstown MD	N/A	*Have Hospital Grade Electric Pump but must meet criteria for payment
Northern Pharmacy	410-254-2055 or 1800-486-0714	Store	NO	NO	yes	YES	NO	6701 Harford Rd. Baltimore MD 21234	www.northernpharmacy.com	
Citizens Pharmacy	410-939-4404	Both	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	Will service all areas	N/A	
Whitesell's Pharmacy	1-301-662-4848	Both	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	MD/DC/ VA only	www.whitesells.com	
Edgepark Medical	1-800-321-0591	Both	NO	NO	NO	YES	NO	Will service all areas	www.edgepark.com	
Lifetime Medical	301-386-0000 MD 202-483-9002 DC	Store	NO	NO	NO	YES	YES	MD/DC only	www.lifelinemedicalsupplies.com	2955 Mercy Lane Cheverly MD 20785
Care Point Medical	877-446-4584	Ship only	NO	YES	NO	YES	Can pre-order and will ship on notification of delivery of newborn	Will ship to all states except: Arkansas, Arizona, Deleware, Hawaii, Kansas, Mississippi, Montana, Nebraska, Nevada, New Jersey, Oklahoma, Rhode Island, South Carolina, Tennessee	www.carepointmedical.com	
DynQuest	703-846-0002	Both	NO	NO	YES	YES	Can pre-order and will ship on notification of delivery of	Will ship to all states	www.dynquestmedical.com	
Byram Healthcare	877-773-1972	Ship	NO	NO	NO	YES	Can pre-order and will ship on notification of delivery of newborn	Will ship to all states	www.byramhealthcare.com	
New Hampshire Pharmacy	202-743-7891	Both	YES	YES	YES	YES	Can pre-order and will ship on notification of delivery of newborn	Will Ship to all 50 states	www.nhmedsupply.com	*Have Hospital Grade Electric Pump but must meet criteria for payment